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Vehicle History ReportTM

VIN:
WUAZZZ8DZ1N903170

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/14/21 at 7:47:27 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History Summary

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized dealer for any open recalls.

Ask Your Dealer

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/04/2019
 

110,128
  Ontario
Ministry of Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
- Registered as personal vehicle
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Blue
- Odometer reported as 177,234 kilometers

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.eu

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

1 Detailed record available

110,128 Last reported odometer
reading
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Glossary

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2021 CARFAX Europe GmbH, a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.

9/14/21 7:47:27 AM (CDT)

Instant Access

14-Days money back guarantee

Europe’s largest cross-border vehicle history database

 (https://www.carfax.es)     (https://www.carfax.se)     (https://www.carfax.eu/nl)
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CARFAX provides trusted automotive information that helps people buy and sell used cars with more confidence.
We have been the market leader for Vehicle History in the U.S. since 1984 and entered Europe in 2007 - where we
have enjoyed consistent annual growth.
Import a CAR From the USA (/article/import-a-car-from-the-usa)

» Car Transport to Europe (/article/car-transport-to-europe) (Shipping) (/article/shipping-car-
europe)

» Customs Clearance and US Import Tax (/article/customs-clearance-and-import-tax-usa)

» Vehicle Registration and License Plates (/article/vehicle-registration-and-license-plates-us-cars)

» What is a Vehicle Salvage Title (/article/salvaged-us-imports)

» U.S. Stolen Cars Imported Into Europe (/article/stolen-cars)

» American Car Brands: The Big Three (/article/american-car-brands)

Buying Used Cars (/article/used-car-buyers-guide)

» Simple Steps for a Used Car Check (/article/how-check-used-car)

» How to Detect Mileage Rollback? (/article/mileage-rollback)

» Check the Service History of a Car (/article/car-service-history)

» Performing a Used Car Inspection on Your Own (/article/performing-used-car-inspection)

» Buying an EU Import Car (/article/buying-an-eu-import-car)

» Information From the Vehicle Identification Number (VIN) (/article/vehicle-identification-number-
vin)

How to Sell a Car (/article/how-sell-your-car)

» What’s My Car Value? (/selling-used-cars/car-value)

» How to Create an Effective Car Ad (/article/create-car-ad-for-listing-sites)

More Guides (/used-car-guides)

» Top 10 Safest Cars for Families (/car-safety/safest-cars-for-families)

» Car Maintenance Costs: The Cheapest Cars to Run (/article/low-car-maintenance-costs)

» The Best Used Cars Under €5000 (/article/used-cars-under-5000)
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